
International Table Tennis Federation
LION 32nd ITTF-ATTU Asian Cup 2019

Yokohama (05 Apr - 07 Apr)
2019-04-07

Day Results Summary

As of SUN 07 APR 2019 at 18:01 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

10:00
7/Apr

Table 1 Pos. 7-8 MS 1
LEE Sangsu
WONG Chun Ting

KOR
HKG

4-2
9,7,-5,3,-6,7

10:45
7/Apr

Table 1 Pos. 5-6 WS 1
HIRANO Miu
DOO Hoi Kem

JPN
HKG

3-4
7,10,-8,-7,8,-3,-7

11:30
7/Apr

Table 1 Pos. 5-6 MS 1
LIN Yun-Ju
GNANASEKARAN Sathiyan

TPE
IND

4-0
4,8,8,12

12:15
7/Apr

Table 1 Bronze Match WS Bronze 
Match

FENG Tianwei
ISHIKAWA Kasumi

SGP
JPN

1-4
-10,-12,15,-15,-8

13:00
7/Apr

Table 1 Bronze Match MS Bronze 
Match

HARIMOTO Tomokazu
NIWA Koki

JPN
JPN

2-4
-7,-3,3,-5,9,-8

15:00
7/Apr

Table 1 Gold Match WS Gold 
Match

ZHU Yuling
CHEN Meng

CHN
CHN

4-2
13,-4,5,8,-7,6

16:00
7/Apr

Table 1 Gold Match MS Gold 
Match

FAN Zhendong
MA Long

CHN
CHN

4-2
-9,10,-9,7,8,10
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